
CAKE

Milk Cake
Eggs, sugar, flour, corn flour, baking powder, cream,
carnation milk, condenced milk

Oreo Cheese Cake Raffaello cake
Eggs, sugar, milk, corn oil, flour, almond flour,
coconut flour, creem cheese, mascarpone, white
chocolate, cream, cocnut flakes, baking powder,
vanilla, salt

Chocolate San Sebastian Cheese Cake
Cream cheese, soure cream, mascarpone, cream,
sugar, chocolate, eggs, cocoa powder, corn flour,
vanilla

Saffron Cake
Eggs, sugar, flour, corn flour, baking powder, cream,
carnation milk, condenced milk,  saffron

Caramel cheese cake
Digestive biscuit, butter, sugar, cream cheese,
cream, egg, corn flour, salt, almond flakes

Oreo biscuit, butter, sugar, cream cheese,soure cream,
mascarpone, cream, white chocolate

CAKE 01 of 05

2.250 KD 2 KD 3 KD

3 KD 2.250 KD 2.250 KD



CAKE

Pistacchio Cheese Cake
Digestive biscuit, butter, sugar, cream cheese,soure
cream, egg, corn flour, vanilla, pistachio cream, pistachio
nuts, blueberry

Lotus Cheese Cake Strawberry Cheese Cake
Digestive biscuit, butter, sugar, cream cheese,soure
cream, egg, corn flour, vanilla, STRAWBERRY JELLY,
strawberry

Blueberry Cheese Cake
Digestive biscuit, butter, sugar, cream cheese,soure
cream, mascarpone, cream, white chocolate,
blueberry filling, blueberry

Nutella cheese Cake
Oreo biscuit, butter, cream cheese, chocolate, cream,
ising sugar, fererro chocolate

Lotus biscuit, butter, cream cheese, cream, lotus cream,
ising sugar, white chocolate, vanilla 

CAKE 02 of 05

2 KD 2 KD 2 KD

2.500 KD 2 KD



CAKE

Honey Cake Molten Kinder(TA)
Eggs, sugar, kinder chocolate, butter, floiur, vanilla,
salt

Molten Nutela(TA)
Eggs, sugar, nutella, butter, floiur, vanilla, salt

Zatar Croissant
Flour, butter, sugar, milk powder, yeast, salt, zaatar
powder

Plain Croissant
Flour, butter, sugar, milk powder, yeast, salt

Soure cream, cream, flour, butter, sugar, honey, eggs,
walnuts, baking soda, baking powder, salt, vanilla, lemon

CAKE 03 of 05

Éclair
Flour, butter, milk, eggs, chocolate, custurd powder, sugar,
strawberry, baking powder, vanilla, salt 

1.750 KD 2 KD 2.050 KD

2.050 KD 0.750 KD 0.750 KD



CAKE

Cheese Croissant
Flour, butter, sugar, milk powder, yeast, salt, mozarella
cheese, chedar cheese

Chocolate cookies Kinder Cookies
Butter, sugar, flour, kinder chocolate, eggs, baking
soda, vanilla, salt

Kinder Mini Cookies
Butter, sugar, flour, kinder chocolate, eggs, baking
soda, vanilla, salt

CLASSIC TIRAMISU
Mascarpone, cream, eggs, sugar,savoiardy biscuit,
coffee, cocoa powder, ising sugar

Chocolate Cake
Cream, sugar, butter, eggs, flour, cocoa powder, ising
sugar, baking powder, vanilla, baking soda, salt

Chocolate, sugar, butter, eggs, flour, cocoa owder, corn
oil, baking powder, vanilla, coffee powder, salt

CAKE 04 of 05

1.200 KD 0.850 KD 0.750 KD

2.100 KD 2.500 KD 2.500 KD

1.250 KD



CAKE

Drop Babka

Pancake Nutella Pancake Kinder

Drop Babka chocolate, butter, milk  

CAKE 05 of 05

1.950 KD

San Sebastian cheese cake
Cream cheese, cream, eggs, sugar, vanilla,
corn flour.

    

2.950 KD

1.750  KD 1.750  KD

Brownie Cake
sugar, eggs, butter, Nutella, chocolate drops, flour,
cocoa powder, vanilla, salt .

    

 2.300 KD

Fresh Strawberry Milk Chocolate
Fresh Strawberry with Milk Chocolate

Flour, Egg, Milk, Sugar, Salt, Nutella, Kinder chocolate,
Dark chocolate, White chocolate .

Flour, Egg, Milk, Sugar, Salt, Nutella, Kinder chocolate,
White chocolate .

    

 2.600 KD



SAND-
WICHES

Club Sandwich
White Toast Bread, Chicken, Egg, Smoked Turkey,
Cheddar Cheese, Mayo, Tomato

Lime Chicken Sandwich Chicken Pesto Sandwich
Brown Ciabatta Bread, Chicken, Pesto Sauce,
Parmesan Cheese, Mixed Salad

Spicy chicken sandwich
Ciabatta Bread, Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Spicy
Sauce, Pickles, Cucumber, Mixed Salad

Halloumi Zaatar Sandwich
Za'atar Ciabatta Bread, Grilled Halloumi Cheese,
Sumac Sauce, Bell Pepper Mix, Tomato, Mixed Salad

Four Cheese Sandwich
Multigrain Brown Bread, Mozzarella Cheese, Cheddar
Cheese, Emmental Cheese, Parmesan Cheese,
Sun-Dried Tomato Pesto Sauce, Tomato, Mixed Salad

Multigrain Brown Bread, Chicken, Lime Guacamole,
Spicy Sauce, Tomato, Mixed Salad

Sandwiches 01 of 03

1.950 KD 1.950 KD 1.950 KD

1.950 KD 1.750 KD 1.950 KD



Healthy Sandwich
Multigrain Brown Bread, Avocado, Smoked Turkey Breast,
Beet Hummus, Cucumber, Mixed Salad, Walnut, Sesame

Mozzarella Chicken Sandwich Triple Cheese Croissant
Home-Made Croissant, Grilled Halloumi Cheese,
Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato,
Mixed Salad, Pesto Sauce

Smoke Turkey Croissant
Home-Made Croissant, Smoked Turkey, Cheddar
Cheese, Sun-Dried Tomato Pesto Sauce, Tomato,
Mixed Salad

Chicken Caesar Warp
Tortilla Bread, Chicken, Caesar Sauce, Parmesan
Cheese, Pickles, Cucumber, Mixed Salad

Turkey & Cheese Warp
Tortilla Bread, Smoked Turkey, Cheddar Cheese,
Mustard Sauce, Tomato, Mixed Salad

White Toast Bread, Chicken, Pesto Sauce, Mozzarella
Cheese, Tomato, Pickles, Mixed Salad

SAND-
WICHES

Sandwiches 02 of 03

1.950 KD

1.950 KD

1.950 KD 1.950 KD

1.750 KD1.750 KD



Omelette sandwich
White Toast, Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, Mayo, Sriracha
Sauce, Mushrooms, White Onion, Bell Pepper, Black Olives,
Mixed Salad

Crispy chicken Warp Pasta Chicken Mini Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad Rocca Salad

Tortilla Bread, Chicken Strips, Cheddar Cheese, Spicy Sauce,
White Onion, Pickles, Mixed Salad

Pasta, Chicken, Pesto Sauce, Mixed Salad, Sun-Dried
Tomato, Black Olives, Pomegranate

Romaine Lettuce, Chicken, Caesar Sauce, Crouton Bread,
Parmesan Cheese, Cherry Tomato

Arugula Leaves, Mixed Salad, Strawberries, Cherry Tomatoes,
Pomegranate, Sumac, Balsamic Vinaigrette Dressing

SAND-
WICHES

Sandwiches 03 of 03

1.750 KD 1.950 KD 1.150 KD

1.500 KD1.7500 KD

1.750 KD 1.950 KD 1.150 KD

1.500 KD1.750 KD

1.750 KD 1.950 KD 1.150 KD

1.500 KD1.750 KD



Sandwiches 03 of 03

HOT
DRINK

Hot Pistachio Latte
Fresh milk, coffee extract and pistachio paste.

Café Latte Hot Spanish Latte
Spanish latte is a type of latte that includes
sweetened condensed milk & vanilla syrup along
with regular milk and coffee.

Red Velvet Latte 
Red Velvet Latte is a coffee drink inspired by the
popular "Red Velvet" cake  (Espresso,Fresh Milk,
Red Velvet Syrup)

Cappuccino
Espresso, Fresh Milk,cocoa powder on top

Caramel latte
Espresso, Caramel Syrup,Fresh Milk,Caramel drizzle
on top

Coffee milk Foam

Hot Drink 01 of 02

1.5 KD 1.750 KD

1.5 KD 1.750 KD

2 KD2 KD

2 KD2 KD

Sandwiches 03 of 03



Hot Chocolate
Fresh Milk,Cocoa Powder,Whipped Cream on top

Caramel Macchiato
Espresso,fresh milk,vanilla syrup,caramel drizzel
on top

Turkish Coffee
Turkish Coffee Powder and hot water Sugar will be
added upon customer request 

Hot Americano
Double shot espresso with hot water 

HOT
DRINK

Hot Drink 02 of 02

1.750 KD

Cortado
Double espresso with foam 

1.750 KD 2 KD

1.150 KD 1.600 KD

Hot V60
Brewed coffee of any Kind of beans (Salvador Beans,
Colombia Beans,Ethiopia Beans ) Pour over a pepar filter 

2.00 KD 2.500 KD

French Coffee
French Coffee Powder and hot water Sugar will be
added upon customer request

1.250 KD



English Breakfast Tea

Green Tea

Ginger Tea

Chamomille Tea

Jasmine Tea

Peppermint Tea

TEA

1.250 KD

1.250 KD

1.250 KD

1.250 KD

1.250 KD

1.250 KD



Caramel ice cream 
Caramel sauce and vanilla ice cream small size.

1.500 KD

Strawberry Ice Cream
Strawberry puree,vanilla ice cream

 

Lotus Ice Cream
Lotus Crums, vanilla ice cream

Mango Ice Cream
Mango puree, vanilla ice cream, and whipping cream

1.500 KD1.500 KD1.500 KD

Oreo Ice Cream 
Oreo Crums, vanilla ice cream

 

Chocolate Ice Cream
Chocolate sauce,vanilla ice cream

Pistachio Ice Cream
Pistachio crums, vanilla ice cream

1.500 KD1.500 KD1.500 KD

Ice
cream



Ice Matcha Latte
Japanese green tea powder, fresh milk

2  KD 2.450 KD

Ice Signature With ice cream
Coffee with vanilla and milk chocolate with topping ice
cream

ice Saffron Latte  
Cold brew coffee is a type of coffee that's brewed
with cold or room temperature water over an
extended period, typically 24 hours. cold brew
relies on time to extract the flavors from the coffee
beans

Iced Rose Latte
Espresso,Fresh milk,Rose syrup

Saffron sauce with fresh condensed milk

ICE
DRINK

2  KD 2.500 KD2  KD 2.450 KD2.150 KD 2.650 KD

2  KD 2.500 KD

Cold V60

2.00 KD 2.500 KD

Cold Brew

Brewed coffee of any Kind of beans (Salvador Beans,
Colombia Beans,Ethiopia Beans ) Pour over a pepar filter 



ICE
DRINK

Ice Spanish Latte
 Spanish latte is a type of latte that includes
sweetened condensed milk & vanilla syrup along
with regular milk and coffee.

2  KD 2.450 KD

Fresh orange juice

1.250 KD

Mocha Coconut & Cocoa Frappuccino
Mocha Coconut And Cocoa Frappuccino

2.250 KD

Ice  Pistachio Latte
Espresso,pre-mix Pistachio flavor

2.150 KD 2.450 KD

Fresh orange and orange sauce
Fresh strawberry juice

1.250 KD

Fresh strawberry and strawberry sauce
Fresh Lemon Mint Juice
Made with a blend of fresh lemons, mint, and a touch 
of sweetness, it's a perfect thirst quencher and great 
to enjoy anytime of the day.

1.250 KD

juice



Strawberry Mojito
Strawberry Syrup,Fresh Mint Leaves,Sugar Syrup,Club Soda,
slice of fresh lemon

1.950 KD 2.450 KD

Blue Lemon Mojito
Fresh lemon and fresh mint leaves with blue lagoon sauce.

1.950 KD 2.450 KD

Green Apple Mojito
Green apple syrup, slices lemon, fresh mint Leaves, sugar
syrup and lime syrup.

1.950 KD 2.450 KD

LEMON MINT BREEZE

1.950 KD 2.450 KD

Mojito

Monin Glasco Lemon Syrup Material,Monin Mint Syrup 
Material,Fresh Lemon Material



ice tea

Mixed Berry Iced Tea
Mixed berry syrup, tea 

Iced Tea Strawberry & Kiwi Passion Fruit Iced Tea

Ice Tea Peach Bites Ice Tea Early Blend

Iced Tea With Strawberry Kiwi Flavor Passion fruit, passion syrup, tea 

Peach Bites tea Early Blend tea

1.650 KD 2.150 KD1.650 KD 2.150 KD 1.850 KD 2.250 KD

1.750 KD 2.150 KD1.750 KD 2.150 KD



     
  

Vodavoda
     

  

0.750 KD

     
  

water

Sparkling water 

0.600 KD


